
3735 BAMBERG RD, ORANGEBURG, SC 29115, USA
https://findyourcharleston.com

3735 Bamberg Rd,
Orangeburg, SC
29115, USA

$475,000

Stunning gated entrance with brick ranch home. 3BR and 3BA with a large
kitchen and den with gas log fireplace. Dining room has french doors that lead
to covered, gated deck that overlooks the fiberglass pool that is ready for a
cool dip. Pool house has a 1/2 bath and HVAC. Garage and workshop also […]

Pam Clayton

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family
Detached

• Residential

• Active

• 2017 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25006411 Date added: Added 7 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Area, sq ft: 2017 sq ft

Lot size, acres: 10 acres Year built: 1971

Subdivision Name: None County Or Parish: Orangeburg

MLS Area Major: 83 - ORG - Orangeburg County

Building Details
Stories: 1 Parking Features: 1 Car Garage, 2 Car Carport,

Attached, Detached

Security Features: Security System Carport Spaces: 2

Covered Spaces: 3 Construction Materials: Brick, Brick Veneer,
Vinyl Siding

Accessibility Features: Handicapped
Equipped

Garage Spaces: 1

Roof: Architectural

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Well Patio & Porch Features:

Covered, Screened

Architectural Style: Ranch Pool Features: In Ground

Sewer: Septic Tank Exterior Features: Lawn Well,
Lighting

Door Features: Some Storm Door(s), Storm Door(s) Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Window Features: Some Storm Wnd/Doors, Thermal
Windows/Doors, Window Treatments

Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: Beamed Ceilings, Ceiling - Blown, Kitchen
Island, Walk-In Closet(s), Ceiling Fan(s), Central Vacuum, Eat-in
Kitchen, Entrance Foyer, Great, Pantry, Separate Dining, Utility

Heating: Central, Electric, Heat
Pump

Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Laminate, Wood Fireplace Features: Gas Log,
Great Room

Fencing: Brick, Wrought Iron, Fence - Wooden Enclosed



Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 10669


